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RAUCTIONS

Online Auction of Restaurant Equipment

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 19 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 21 10:00am PT
Lot Title Lot Title
0100 Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Steel Single 0123  Hot Logic Macrowave 800
Convection Oven 0124 HPL1750 17" LCD Color Monitor
0101 Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Steel Single 0125  (2) Aluminum Chairs

Convection Oven

0102 Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Steel Single
Convection Oven

0126  Circular Pedestal Table
0127 Circular Pedesta Table

0103 Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Stedl Single 0128  (16) Assorted Plastic Coated Wire Shelves
Convection Oven 0129 (2) 36" x 30" Wire Metro Shelves

0104  Stainless Commercia Kitchen Tray Cart 0130 Lifetime6' Folding Table

0105  Stainless Commercia Kitchen Tray Cart 0131 Lifetime5' Folding Table

0106  Turbo Air MUF-60 M3 Commercial Under- 0132 Lifetime5' Folding Table
Counter Freezer 0133  Envoy Original 10' x 10' E-Z Up

0107  TCL 40" Class 3-Series FHD LED Roku Smart 0134 Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Steel Single
TV & Wall Mount Convection Oven

0108  Stainless Steel Table 0135 Maxx Cold Commercial Freezer

0109 gai nless Steel Prep Counter 9" x 78" With 0136  Sterilite 3-drawer Storage Cabinet

orage

0137  Lang Platinum Microbakery Oven
0138 Lang Platinum Microbakery Oven
0139  True TUC-60 Stainless Steel Commercial

0110 Carnival King Digital Belgian Waffle Iron
0111  Assorted Trays, Shelves & Food Storage Bin

0112 Elp Touchsystems Entuitive Touchmonitor Refrigeration Under-Counter Cabinet On

With Mount

Wheels

0113  (2) 3M Filtrete Air Filters 0140  Cambro 500LCD 5-gal Insulated Beverage
0114  Gridman Commercia GR22-BT2460 Stainless Dispenser

Steel Prep & Work Table 0140A Cambro 500LCD 5-gal Insulated Beverage
0115 Carnival King Digital Belgian Waffle Iron Dispenser
0116  Stainless Steel Prep Countertop Top Surface 0140B Wall Mounted Rack

Only 0141  Maxx Cold Commercial Freezer
0117  Stainless Steel Prep Table Lower Tier Only 0142 Maxx Cold Commercial Freezer
0118 élsasr?]r;hegl ll\lgpl;lﬂr:)sreDlspensers, Lids, Single Use 0143  Sted Grid Wall Hanger

_ ’ _ _ 0144  Stainless Steel Hand Wash Countertop & Waste

0119  Fine Sense Gas Fired Infrared Patio Heater 5th i i

Editi Bin Cabinet

ition
0120 Fine Sense Gas Fired Infrared Patio Heater Sth 0145 Maxx Cold MXM1-16R Refrigerator
ine Sense Gas Fired Infrar io er .

Edition 0146 Maxx Cold MXM1-16R Refrigerator
0121  Hot Logic Commercia Macrowave 800 0147 Carnival King Digital Belgian Waffle Iron
0122  Hot Logic Macrowave 800 0148 Hamilton Beach Commercia Drink Mixer

15



Lot
0149

0150
0151
0152
0153

0154
0155
0156
0157
0158

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

0174
0175

0176

0177

0178
0179

0180

0181
0182

0183

Title

Nespresso Cappuccinatore CS20 Commercial
Frothing Machine

Lockwood H-Heat Unit-Ext-6 & Cabinet
Stainless Steel Rolling Table

Stainless Stedl Rolling Table

Empura E-WTG-2430-418 Stainless Steel
Rolling Worktable

Winholt Commercia Aluminum Bakers Rack
Two-tier Wire Rolling Shelf
Two-tier Wire Rolling Shelf
Two-tier Wire Rolling Shelf

Nemco 7030A-2 Cast Aluminum Double Grid
Weffle Cone Maker

Tray Holder

Cone & Cookie Holder

Cone & Cookie Holder

Cone & Cookie Holder

(2) Metal Frame Cup/Cone Holders

Assorted Steel Cups, Scoops & Manual Beans
Grinders

Milk Crate of Assorted Spare Parts
Milk Crate of Assorted Pitchers
Cone Flowering Display & More
T& S Waste Drain Valve B-3942
T& S Waste Drain Valve B-3942
Clear Plastic Rotating Display
Stainless Steel Cone Holder

Plastic Display Stand

(2) Nemco 7" Ice Cream Dipper Well & Faucet
Sets

Tray Holder

Stainless Steel Prep Counter 7" x 120" With
Storage

Excellence HB-17LD Dual Temp Commercial
Cooler & Display Freezer

Excellence HB-17LD Dual Temp Commercial
Cooler & Display Freezer

Server Topping Warmer

(2) Stainless Stedl Cups & (5) Old Fashioned
Ice Cream Scoops

Bulk Lot: (2) Small Digital Scales, Toppings
Shaker, Stainless Steel Containers

Lot of Assorted Utensils & Containers

Lot of (4) Marble Coasters, Timer & Dough
Cutter

(2) Tablecraft Magnetic Knife Bars
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Lot

0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

0189
0190
0191
0192

0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0204A
0204B
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0215A
0216
0216A
0216B
0217
0218
0219
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Title

Cone & Cookie Holder
Cone & Cookie Holder
Assorted Utensils

Nemco Single Basin Utensil Washing Station
Stainless Braided Water Connections And

Hardware

Bucket of Assorted Ducting
Dark Blue Dishware

Box of Bakery Bags

Contents Of Bin; Cake Leveler, Milk
Dispenser, Tray Lids

Bin Of Assorted Storage Supplies
Lenovo Tablet

iPad Mini

Arkon Tablet stand With Power
Point of Sale Station Parts
Assorted Cables And Power Strips
Commercial Oven Mitts

Point Of Sale Station

*NEW* Chase Point of Terminal
Cutting Board 22" x 19"

Rolling Low Rack

(20) 17"x12" Baker Trays

(20) 17"x12" Baker Trays

(20) 17"x12" Baker Trays
Whiteboard

43" Sharp Flatscreen TV

43" Sharp Flatscreen TV

43" Sharp Flatscreen TV

48" LG Flatscreen TV

48" TCL Flatscreen TV

48" TCL Flatscreen TV

20-Tray Bakers Cart

20-Tray Bakers Cart

M3 Turbo Air Freezer

Lang Platinum Microbakery Oven
Approx. (24) 17"x12" Baker Trays
Rolling Stainless Steel Tray Cart
Approx. (40) 17"x12" Baker Trays
Approx. (40) 17"x12" Baker Trays
Rolling Metro Rack

Cuisinart Commercial Waffle Maker
Trash Can



Lot

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245

0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

0253

0254
0255

0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

Title

Coleman Ice Chest

4" Stainless Steel Table

6' Stainless Steel Table

Bin Of Decorations And Glassware
Take-Out Trays

(20) Clipboards

(7) Sysco Classic Jumbo Toilet Paper Rolls
(12) Sysco Classic Jumbo Toilet Paper Rolls
Cambro Insulated Food Carrier

Cambro Insulated Food Carrier

Cambro Hot/Cold Beverage Dispenser
Banner Stand

Wall Mounted Shelf

Extension Cord

Stainless Steel Wall Mounted Shelf

Wall Mounted Rack

Grasslin DTAV40 40A Defrost Timer
HDX 36" Paint Spray Shield

(2) Poster Frames

(2) Plastic Storage Tubs

Box Of Revel Monitor Mounts And Hardware
Portable Table/Chair

Stainless Dolly With Locking Casters

(2) Standing Lockers

Advance Tabco Stainless Single Basin Sink
With Soap And Towel Dispener

Wall Mounted Shelf And Contents

Wall Mounted Shelf And Contents

Wall Mounted Shelf

Wall Mounted Shelf

Stainless Steel 3-Basin Sink

Shelf And Contents; Chemicals, Tools, Auger

(3) Ice Cream Bin Inserts With Stainless Steel
Insulators

Contents On Sink; Stainless Baking Trays,
Glassware, Stainless Bins

Metro Rack

Contents Of Rack; Stainless Baking Trays,
Plastic Bins, Etc.

Metro Rack

Contents Of Rack; Stainless Bins And Utensils
Anti-Fatigue Mat 3' x 3

Harper 400lb Moving Dolly

(2) Wet Floor Signs
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Lot

0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267

0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273

0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281

0281A
0282
0282A
0283
0284

0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299

04/24/24 08:05:47

Title

Assorted Janitorial Supplies
Signet Soap And Dispensers
(2) Floor Mats

Furniture Dolly

(5) Metal Stools

(4) Assorted Freezer Jackets

Rolling Cart And Contents; Chains, Water
Pumps

Tactix Toolbox And Contents

(2) Clothes Hampers

(2) Waste Receptacles

Signicade Plastic A-Frame Sign
Honeywell Power Fan/Air Circulator

Bulk Lot: Assorted Commercial Kitchen
Supplies

Simplehuman Stainless Steel Waste Bin
Nemco 7020A Commercial Waffle Iron

(4) 6" Castors

Cone Display Box

Outdoor Patio Furniture (4) Chairs (2) Tables
Poster Frames

(3) Cutting Boards

Receipt Printer, Power Conditioner, And Other
Electronics

Ceiling Mounted LED Lights
(2) Chairs
Ceiling Mounted LED Lights
Trash Can

Monitor Wall Mount, Printer, Stainless Trash
Chutes

(8) Stools And (4) Tables

Outdoor Patio Tables And (6) Chairs
Walk-in Freezer 14'x 8' x 8
Alera4-Shelf Rack

Alera4-Shelf Rack

Alera4-Shelf Rack

Alera3-Shelf Rack

Alera 4-Shelf Rack

Alera4-Shelf Rack

Dunbar Cash Manager Safe

Dunbar Digital Combo Safe ECSL 0601A
2-Drawer Locking File Cabinet
Contents of Desk

Wall Safe Cabinet



Lot

0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0305A
0305B
0305C

0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317

0318

0319
0320
0320A
0321
0322
0323

0324
0325
0326

0327
0328
0329
0330
0331

0332

Title

Contents of Shelves; Office Supplies

(2) TP- Link Desktop Switches

Equip Spray Vave 5SV-C

(2) Brother P-Touch Label Makers

Paypal Chip Card Reader

CaptiveAire 3012 VHB Hood & Exhaust Fan
(2) Stanchions

Entree 4' Stainless Steel Shelf

Nexel 60"x30" Stainless Steel Table with
Undershelf

Igloo Large Ice Chest

Iglool Large Ice Chest

Metro Rack 4'x 2' X 6'

Metro Rack 4'x 2' X 6'

Metro Rack 4'x 2' x 6'

Metro Rack 4'x 2' x 6'

(2) Receipt Printers and Barcode scanner
*New In Box* Star TSP100 Receipt Printer
Bill Counter with Counterfeit detection
Nespresso Machine

Contents Of Rack; Restaurant Equipment

Contents Of Rack; Restaurant and Mechanica
Equipment

Contents Of Rack; Restaurant and Mechanical
Equipment

Hot Logic Macrowave
Entree 4' Stainless Steel Shelf
12 Gallon Shop Vac

Entree 4' Stainless Steel Shelf
Kulthorn Compressor

Replacement Door For Excellence Commercial
Freezers

New In Box; Turbofan Stainless Steel Cart
Star Waffle Iron

Contents Of Desk; Printer, Cash Drawer,
Monitor

Nemco Hot Press

Werner 24' Fiberglass Extension Ladder
Husky 10" Fiberglass L adder

(2) Roalls of Postal Brown Wrapping Paper

Carlise ColdMaster Stainless Stedl |ce Cream
Shroud

Carlise ColdMaster Stainless Stedl |ce Cream
Shroud
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Lot
0333

0334

0335

0336

0337

0338

0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346

0347

0348

0349

0350
0351
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Title

Carlide ColdMaster Stainless Stedl |ce Cream
Shroud

Carlide ColdMaster Stainless Stedl |ce Cream
Shroud

Carlide ColdMaster Stainless Stedl |ce Cream
Shroud

Carlide ColdMaster Stainless Stedl |ce Cream
Shroud

Carlide ColdMaster Stainless Stedl |ce Cream
Shroud

Carlide ColdMaster Stainless Stedl |ce Cream
Shroud

IFP Box of (300) 160z Food Container Sleeves
IFP Box of (300) 160z Food Container Sleeves
Homedics Shiatsu Massaging Cushion

Sterilite 3-drawer Storage Bin

(2) Milk Crates of Assorted Supplies & Fans
Plexiglass Sneeze Guard

Cream LED Sign

3/8" Tempered Safety Glass Panels For Food
Preparation

3/8" Tempered Safety Glass Panels For Food
Preparation

3/8" Tempered Safety Glass Panels For Food
Preparation

3/8" Tempered Safety Glass Panels For Food
Preparation

First Act Music Stand

(4) Waste Bins
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), October 25, 2021.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for
paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Usto Schedule:

Tuesday, October 26, 2021, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Wednesday, October 27, 2021, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, October 28, 2021, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Limited Street Park Only. Please come prepared to move your items.
Contact Usto Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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