

-

# **Online Auction of Restaurant Equipment**

### Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 19 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
0100	Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Steel Single Convection Oven
0101	Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Steel Single Convection Oven
0102	Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Steel Single Convection Oven
0103	Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Steel Single Convection Oven
0104	Stainless Commercial Kitchen Tray Cart
0105	Stainless Commercial Kitchen Tray Cart
0106	Turbo Air MUF-60 M3 Commercial Under- Counter Freezer
0107	TCL 40" Class 3-Series FHD LED Roku Smart TV & Wall Mount
0108	Stainless Steel Table
0109	Stainless Steel Prep Counter 9" x 78" With Storage
0110	Carnival King Digital Belgian Waffle Iron
0111	Assorted Trays, Shelves & Food Storage Bin
0112	Elo Touchsystems Entuitive Touchmonitor With Mount
0113	(2) 3M Filtrete Air Filters
0114	Gridman Commercial GR22-BT2460 Stainless Steel Prep & Work Table
0115	Carnival King Digital Belgian Waffle Iron
0116	Stainless Steel Prep Countertop Top Surface Only
0117	Stainless Steel Prep Table Lower Tier Only
0118	Assorted Napkins Dispensers, Lids, Single Use Clamshell, & More
0119	Fine Sense Gas Fired Infrared Patio Heater 5th Edition
0120	Fine Sense Gas Fired Infrared Patio Heater 5th Edition
0121	Hot Logic Commercial Macrowave 800
0122	Hot Logic Macrowave 800

## Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 21 10:00am PT

westauction.com

#### Lot Title

- 0123 Hot Logic Macrowave 800
- 0124 HP L1750 17" LCD Color Monitor
- 0125 (2) Aluminum Chairs
- 0126 Circular Pedestal Table
- 0127 Circular Pedestal Table
- 0128 (16) Assorted Plastic Coated Wire Shelves
- **0129** (2) 36" x 30" Wire Metro Shelves
- 0130 Lifetime 6' Folding Table
- 0131 Lifetime 5' Folding Table
- 0132 Lifetime 5' Folding Table
- 0133 Envoy Original 10' x 10' E-Z Up
- 0134 Moffat E31D4 Half-size Stainless Steel Single Convection Oven
- 0135 Maxx Cold Commercial Freezer
- 0136 Sterilite 3-drawer Storage Cabinet
- 0137 Lang Platinum Microbakery Oven
- 0138 Lang Platinum Microbakery Oven
- 0139 True TUC-60 Stainless Steel Commercial Refrigeration Under-Counter Cabinet On Wheels
- 0140 Cambro 500LCD 5-gal Insulated Beverage Dispenser
- 0140A Cambro 500LCD 5-gal Insulated Beverage Dispenser
- 0140B Wall Mounted Rack
- 0141 Maxx Cold Commercial Freezer
- 0142 Maxx Cold Commercial Freezer
- 0143 Steel Grid Wall Hanger
- 0144 Stainless Steel Hand Wash Countertop & Waste Bin Cabinet
- 0145 Maxx Cold MXM1-16R Refrigerator
- 0146 Maxx Cold MXM1-16R Refrigerator
- 0147 Carnival King Digital Belgian Waffle Iron
- 0148 Hamilton Beach Commercial Drink Mixer

Lot	Title
0149	Nespresso Cappuccinatore CS20 Commercial Frothing Machine
0150	Lockwood H-Heat Unit-Ext-6 & Cabinet
0151	Stainless Steel Rolling Table
0152	Stainless Steel Rolling Table
0153	Empura E-WTG-2430-418 Stainless Steel Rolling Worktable
0154	Winholt Commercial Aluminum Bakers Rack
0155	Two-tier Wire Rolling Shelf
0156	Two-tier Wire Rolling Shelf
0157	Two-tier Wire Rolling Shelf
0158	Nemco 7030A-2 Cast Aluminum Double Grid Waffle Cone Maker
0159	Tray Holder
0160	Cone & Cookie Holder
0161	Cone & Cookie Holder
0162	Cone & Cookie Holder
0163	(2) Metal Frame Cup/Cone Holders
0164	Assorted Steel Cups, Scoops & Manual Beans Grinders
0165	Milk Crate of Assorted Spare Parts
0166	Milk Crate of Assorted Pitchers
0167	Cone Flowering Display & More
0168	T&S Waste Drain Valve B-3942
0169	T&S Waste Drain Valve B-3942
0170	Clear Plastic Rotating Display
0171	Stainless Steel Cone Holder
0172	Plastic Display Stand
0173	(2) Nemco 7" Ice Cream Dipper Well & Faucet Sets
0174	Tray Holder
0175	Stainless Steel Prep Counter 7" x 120" With Storage
0176	Excellence HB-17LD Dual Temp Commercial Cooler & Display Freezer
0177	Excellence HB-17LD Dual Temp Commercial Cooler & Display Freezer
0178	Server Topping Warmer
0179	(2) Stainless Steel Cups & (5) Old Fashioned Ice Cream Scoops
0180	Bulk Lot: (2) Small Digital Scales, Toppings Shaker, Stainless Steel Containers
0181	Lot of Assorted Utensils & Containers
0182	Lot of (4) Marble Coasters, Timer & Dough Cutter
0183	(2) Tablecraft Magnetic Knife Bars

Lot	Title
0184	Cone & Cookie Holder
0185	Cone & Cookie Holder
0186	Assorted Utensils
0187	Nemco Single Basin Utensil Washing Station
0188	Stainless Braided Water Connections And Hardware
0189	Bucket of Assorted Ducting
0190	Dark Blue Dishware
0191	Box of Bakery Bags
0192	Contents Of Bin; Cake Leveler, Milk Dispenser, Tray Lids
0193	Bin Of Assorted Storage Supplies
0194	Lenovo Tablet
0195	iPad Mini
0196	Arkon Tablet stand With Power
0197	Point of Sale Station Parts
0198	Assorted Cables And Power Strips
0199	Commercial Oven Mitts
0200	Point Of Sale Station
0201	*NEW* Chase Point of Terminal
0202	Cutting Board 22" x 19"
0203	Rolling Low Rack
0204	(20) 17"x12" Baker Trays
0204A	(20) 17"x12" Baker Trays
0204B	(20) 17"x12" Baker Trays
0205	Whiteboard
0206	43" Sharp Flatscreen TV
0207	43" Sharp Flatscreen TV
0208	43" Sharp Flatscreen TV
0209	48" LG Flatscreen TV
0210	48" TCL Flatscreen TV
0211	48" TCL Flatscreen TV
0212	20-Tray Bakers Cart
0213	20-Tray Bakers Cart
0214	M3 Turbo Air Freezer
0215	Lang Platinum Microbakery Oven
0215A	Approx. (24) 17"x12" Baker Trays
0216	Rolling Stainless Steel Tray Cart
0216A	FI ····································
0216B	Approx. (40) 17"x12" Baker Trays
0217	Rolling Metro Rack
0218	Cuisinart Commercial Waffle Maker
0219	Trash Can

Lot	Title
0220	Coleman Ice Chest
0221	4' Stainless Steel Table
0222	6' Stainless Steel Table
0223	Bin Of Decorations And Glassware
0224	Take-Out Trays
0225	(10) Clipboards
0226	(7) Sysco Classic Jumbo Toilet Paper Rolls
0227	(12) Sysco Classic Jumbo Toilet Paper Rolls
0228	Cambro Insulated Food Carrier
0229	Cambro Insulated Food Carrier
0230	Cambro Hot/Cold Beverage Dispenser
0231	Banner Stand
0232	Wall Mounted Shelf
0234	Extension Cord
0235	Stainless Steel Wall Mounted Shelf
0236	Wall Mounted Rack
0237	Grasslin DTAV40 40A Defrost Timer
0238	HDX 36" Paint Spray Shield
0239	(2) Poster Frames
0240	(2) Plastic Storage Tubs
0241	Box Of Revel Monitor Mounts And Hardware
0242	Portable Table/Chair
0243	Stainless Dolly With Locking Casters
0244	(2) Standing Lockers
0245	Advance Tabco Stainless Single Basin Sink With Soap And Towel Dispener
0246	Wall Mounted Shelf And Contents
0247	Wall Mounted Shelf And Contents
0248	Wall Mounted Shelf
0249	Wall Mounted Shelf
0250	Stainless Steel 3-Basin Sink
0251	Shelf And Contents; Chemicals, Tools, Auger
0252	(3) Ice Cream Bin Inserts With Stainless Steel Insulators
0253	Contents On Sink; Stainless Baking Trays, Glassware, Stainless Bins
0254	Metro Rack
0255	Contents Of Rack; Stainless Baking Trays, Plastic Bins, Etc.
0256	Metro Rack
0257	Contents Of Rack; Stainless Bins And Utensils
0258	Anti-Fatigue Mat 3' x 3'
0259	Harper 400lb Moving Dolly
0260	(2) Wet Floor Signs

Lot	Title
0261	Assorted Janitorial Supplies
0262	Signet Soap And Dispensers
0263	(2) Floor Mats
0264	Furniture Dolly
0265	(5) Metal Stools
0266	(4) Assorted Freezer Jackets
0267	Rolling Cart And Contents; Chains, Water Pumps
0268	Tactix Toolbox And Contents
0269	(2) Clothes Hampers
0270	(2) Waste Receptacles
0271	Signicade Plastic A-Frame Sign
0272	Honeywell Power Fan/Air Circulator
0273	Bulk Lot: Assorted Commercial Kitchen Supplies
0274	Simplehuman Stainless Steel Waste Bin
0275	Nemco 7020A Commercial Waffle Iron
0276	(4) 6" Castors
0277	Cone Display Box
0278	Outdoor Patio Furniture (4) Chairs (2) Tables
0279	Poster Frames
0280	(3) Cutting Boards
0281	Receipt Printer, Power Conditioner, And Other Electronics
0281A	Ceiling Mounted LED Lights
0282	(2) Chairs
0282A	Ceiling Mounted LED Lights
0283	Trash Can
0284	Monitor Wall Mount, Printer, Stainless Trash Chutes
0285	(8) Stools And (4) Tables
0286	Outdoor Patio Tables And (6) Chairs
0287	Walk-in Freezer 14' x 8' x 8'
0288	Alera 4-Shelf Rack
0289	Alera 4-Shelf Rack
0290	Alera 4-Shelf Rack
0291	Alera 3-Shelf Rack
0292	Alera 4-Shelf Rack
0293	Alera 4-Shelf Rack
0295	Dunbar Cash Manager Safe
0296	Dunbar Digital Combo Safe ECSL 0601A
0297	2-Drawer Locking File Cabinet
0298	Contents of Desk
0299	Wall Safe Cabinet

Lot	Title
0300	Contents of Shelves; Office Supplies
0301	(2) TP- Link Desktop Switches
0302	Equip Spray Valve 5SV-C
0303	(2) Brother P-Touch Label Makers
0304	Paypal Chip Card Reader
0305	CaptiveAire 3012 VHB Hood & Exhaust Fan
0305A	(2) Stanchions
0305B	Entree 4' Stainless Steel Shelf
0305C	Nexel 60"x30" Stainless Steel Table with Undershelf
0306	Igloo Large Ice Chest
0307	Iglool Large Ice Chest
0308	Metro Rack 4' x 2' x 6'
0309	Metro Rack 4' x 2' x 6'
0310	Metro Rack 4' x 2' x 6'
0311	Metro Rack 4' x 2' x 6'
0312	(2) Receipt Printers and Barcode scanner
0313	*New In Box* Star TSP100 Receipt Printer
0314	Bill Counter with Counterfeit detection
0315	Nespresso Machine
0316	Contents Of Rack; Restaurant Equipment
0317	Contents Of Rack; Restaurant and Mechanical Equipment
0318	Contents Of Rack; Restaurant and Mechanical Equipment
0319	Hot Logic Macrowave
0320	Entree 4' Stainless Steel Shelf
0320A	12 Gallon Shop Vac
0321	Entree 4' Stainless Steel Shelf
0322	Kulthorn Compressor
0323	Replacement Door For Excellence Commercial Freezers
0324	New In Box; Turbofan Stainless Steel Cart
0325	Star Waffle Iron
0326	Contents Of Desk; Printer, Cash Drawer, Monitor
0327	Nemco Hot Press
0328	Werner 24' Fiberglass Extension Ladder
0329	Husky 10' Fiberglass Ladder
0330	(2) Rolls of Postal Brown Wrapping Paper
0331	Carlisle ColdMaster Stainless Steel Ice Cream Shroud
0332	Carlisle ColdMaster Stainless Steel Ice Cream Shroud

	04/24/24 08:05:
Lot	Title
0333	Carlisle ColdMaster Stainless Steel Ice Cream Shroud
0334	Carlisle ColdMaster Stainless Steel Ice Cream Shroud
0335	Carlisle ColdMaster Stainless Steel Ice Cream Shroud
0336	Carlisle ColdMaster Stainless Steel Ice Cream Shroud
0337	Carlisle ColdMaster Stainless Steel Ice Cream Shroud
0338	Carlisle ColdMaster Stainless Steel Ice Cream Shroud
0339	IFP Box of (300) 16oz Food Container Sleeves
0340	IFP Box of (300) 16oz Food Container Sleeves
0341	Homedics Shiatsu Massaging Cushion
0342	Sterilite 3-drawer Storage Bin
0343	(2) Milk Crates of Assorted Supplies & Fans
0344	Plexiglass Sneeze Guard
0345	Cream LED Sign
0346	3/8" Tempered Safety Glass Panels For Food Preparation
0347	3/8" Tempered Safety Glass Panels For Food Preparation
0348	3/8" Tempered Safety Glass Panels For Food Preparation
0349	3/8" Tempered Safety Glass Panels For Food Preparation
0350	First Act Music Stand
0351	(4) Waste Bins

#### PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00pm (noon), October 25, 2021.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION: Bring Copy of PAID Invoice By Appointment Only <u>Contact Us to Schedule</u>:

Tuesday, October 26, 2021, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, October 27, 2021, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, October 28, 2021, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Limited Street Park Only. Please come prepared to move your items. <u>Contact Us to Schedule</u>

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com